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Pl Stno Name Time

M 21  (5) Leg  1

1 3 Felician Bele 45:09 1(35) 2(39) 3(46) 4(48) 5(56) 6(54) 7(53) 8(43) 9(58) 10(60) 11(61) 12(100) F

1 Rep. Maramures 2:44 6:08 14:15 16:22 19:39 23:02 25:21 35:05 41:40 43:02 44:13 44:57 45:09

#23 ACBB 6,630 km 2:44 3:24 8:07 2:07 3:17 3:23 2:19 9:44 6:35 1:22 1:11 0:44 0:12

2 1 Zoltan Szep 47:01 1(35) 2(40) 3(47) 4(48) 5(56) 6(54) 7(53) 8(43) 9(58) 10(60) 11(44) 12(100) F

1 CSM VSK Csikszereda 2:37 6:43 14:38 16:49 24:28 26:54 28:53 37:08 43:34 44:57 46:24 46:47 47:01

#48 BCAC 7,410 km 2:37 4:06 7:55 2:11 7:39 2:26 1:59 8:15 6:26 1:23 1:27 0:23 0:14

3 5 Istvan Sebestyen 47:05 1(35) 2(40) 3(47) 4(48) 5(55) 6(54) 7(53) 8(43) 9(58) 10(60) 11(44) 12(100) F

1 Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 2:33 6:22 16:23 18:21 24:58 26:46 28:32 37:01 43:37 45:14 46:32 46:53 47:05

#42 BBBC 7,310 km 2:33 3:49 10:01 1:58 6:37 1:48 1:46 8:29 6:36 1:37 1:18 0:21 0:12

*54

20:43

4 2 Paul Pricop 50:08 1(35) 2(38) 3(45) 4(48) 5(57) 6(54) 7(52) 8(43) 9(58) 10(60) 11(61) 12(100) F

1 CS Universitatea Brasov 2:49 5:26 14:26 17:44 21:32 24:49 27:58 38:17 45:53 48:02 49:06 49:56 50:08

#62 CACB 6,790 km 2:49 2:37 9:00 3:18 3:48 3:17 3:09 10:19 7:36 2:09 1:04 0:50 0:12

5 4 Alexandru Blejdea 56:17 1(35) 2(38) 3(45) 4(48) 5(55) 6(54) 7(53) 8(43) 9(58) 10(60) 11(61) 12(100) F

1 CS Universitatea Craiova 2:58 5:35 14:12 17:53 27:46 29:57 32:14 43:27 52:33 54:07 55:29 56:01 56:17

#68 CBBB 6,610 km 2:58 2:37 8:37 3:41 9:53 2:11 2:17 11:13 9:06 1:34 1:22 0:32 0:16

M 21  (5) Leg  2

1 1 Simion Suciu 36:35 1(35) 2(38) 3(45) 4(48) 5(57) 6(54) 7(52) 8(43) 9(58) 10(60) 11(61) 12(100) F

2 CSM VSK Csikszereda 2:49 4:55 11:59 13:44 16:29 18:57 20:38 27:48 33:51 34:53 35:53 36:24 36:35

#62 CACB 6,790 km 2:49 2:06 7:04 1:45 2:45 2:28 1:41 7:10 6:03 1:02 1:00 0:31 0:11

2 2 Mircea Dopovecz 48:08 1(35) 2(39) 3(46) 4(48) 5(56) 6(54) 7(53) 8(43) 9(58) 10(60) 11(59) 12(100) F

2 CS Universitatea Brasov 3:53 7:57 16:34 18:44 22:01 25:02 27:16 37:07 44:47 45:55 46:15 47:52 48:08

#22 ACBA 6,630 km 3:53 4:04 8:37 2:10 3:17 3:01 2:14 9:51 7:40 1:08 0:20 1:37 0:16

3 3 Andrea Hepcal 49:50 1(35) 2(38) 3(45) 4(48) 5(55) 6(54) 7(53) 8(43) 9(58) 10(60) 11(59) 12(100) F

2 Rep. Maramures 3:43 6:56 16:08 18:27 22:36 25:03 27:18 37:36 45:37 47:40 48:02 49:37 49:50

#64 CBAA 6,610 km 3:43 3:13 9:12 2:19 4:09 2:27 2:15 10:18 8:01 2:03 0:22 1:35 0:13

*51

6:25

4 4 Ovidiu Mutiu 51:38 1(35) 2(40) 3(47) 4(48) 5(57) 6(54) 7(53) 8(43) 9(58) 10(60) 11(44) 12(100) F

2 CS Universitatea Craiova 4:15 8:44 17:05 19:00 22:47 26:08 28:08 39:06 48:08 49:32 51:00 51:25 51:38

#30 BAAC 7,470 km 4:15 4:29 8:21 1:55 3:47 3:21 2:00 10:58 9:02 1:24 1:28 0:25 0:13

5 5 Emil Hecko 60:49 1(35) 2(39) 3(46) 4(48) 5(57) 6(54) 7(52) 8(43) 9(58) 10(60) 11(61) 12(100) F

2 Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 4:56 11:09 20:55 23:32 30:00 34:32 37:14 46:05 56:08 57:33 59:34 60:29 60:49

#8 AACB 6,710 km 4:56 6:13 9:46 2:37 6:28 4:32 2:42 8:51 10:03 1:25 2:01 0:55 0:20

M 21  (5) Leg  3

1 1 Klaus Csucs 40:53 1(35) 2(39) 3(46) 4(48) 5(55) 6(54) 7(53) 8(43) 9(58) 10(60) 11(59) 12(100) F

3 CSM VSK Csikszereda 3:06 6:16 13:45 15:59 18:21 20:10 22:08 30:52 37:33 38:47 39:08 40:37 40:53

#13 ABBA 6,520 km 3:06 3:10 7:29 2:14 2:22 1:49 1:58 8:44 6:41 1:14 0:21 1:29 0:16

2 3 Relu Tamas 54:22 1(35) 2(40) 3(47) 4(48) 5(57) 6(54) 7(52) 8(43) 9(58) 10(60) 11(44) 12(100) F

3 Rep. Maramures 3:42 8:01 17:51 19:39 24:11 27:23 29:36 41:31 49:48 51:20 53:25 54:07 54:22

#36 BACC 7,490 km 3:42 4:19 9:50 1:48 4:32 3:12 2:13 11:55 8:17 1:32 2:05 0:42 0:15

3 2 Gheorghe Dinu 80:23 1(35) 2(40) 3(47) 4(48) 5(55) 6(54) 7(53) 8(43) 9(58) 10(60) 11(44) 12(100) F

3 CS Universitatea Brasov 4:40 12:11 34:07 36:52 43:29 46:44 50:06 63:02 75:41 77:27 79:41 80:08 80:23

#39 BBAC 7,310 km 4:40 7:31 21:56 2:45 6:37 3:15 3:22 12:56 12:39 1:46 2:14 0:27 0:15

4 Daniel Barkasz mp 1(35) 2(39) 3(46) 4(48) 5(56) 6(54) 7(52) 8(43) 9(58) 10(60) 11(59) 12(100) F

3 CS Universitatea Craiova 3:30 7:08 16:28 18:43 23:06 ----- 27:47 36:52 45:32 46:39 46:58 48:21 48:32

#25 ACCA 6,650 km 3:30 3:38 9:20 2:15 4:23 4:41 9:05 8:40 1:07 0:19 1:23 0:11

*54

20:59

5 Stefan Libotean mp 1(35) 2(38) 3(45) 4(48) 5(56) 6(54) 7(53) 8(43) 9(58) 10(60) 11(59) 12(100) F

3 Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 3:14 5:49 13:31 17:53 22:12 26:52 29:18 39:31 46:02 47:59 ----- 50:00 50:11

#73 CCAA 6,710 km 3:14 2:35 7:42 4:22 4:19 4:40 2:26 10:13 6:31 1:57 2:01 0:11

*44

49:40

M 18  (7) Leg  1

1 17 Malin Tamas 36:31 1(31) 2(33) 3(51) 4(46) 5(48) 6(50) 7(35) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

1 Club Atletic Roman 1:22 3:58 8:11 17:55 21:06 24:32 27:19 32:42 34:06 35:59 36:31

#2 AAB 3,560 km 1:22 2:36 4:13 9:44 3:11 3:26 2:47 5:23 1:24 1:53 0:32

2 15 Balint Rancz 36:51 1(31) 2(33) 3(37) 4(45) 5(48) 6(49) 7(36) 8(58) 9(60) 10(100) F

1 CSM VSK Csikszereda 0:58 3:26 7:19 17:31 20:47 24:04 27:51 33:15 34:52 36:39 36:51

#22 CBA 3,910 km 0:58 2:28 3:53 10:12 3:16 3:17 3:47 5:24 1:37 1:47 0:12

3 13 Cristian Trif 52:14 1(31) 2(33) 3(51) 4(46) 5(48) 6(50) 7(35) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

1 CSS Baia Sprie 2:04 4:55 10:34 20:04 25:06 34:35 42:15 48:47 50:08 52:00 52:14

#3 AAC 3,560 km 2:04 2:51 5:39 9:30 5:02 9:29 7:40 6:32 1:21 1:52 0:14

4 16 Robert Raduly 57:53 1(31) 2(33) 3(38) 4(47) 5(48) 6(50) 7(35) 8(58) 9(60) 10(100) F

1 CSM VSK Csikszereda 0:53 3:35 8:25 23:00 27:35 34:43 47:51 53:46 55:17 57:37 57:53

#10 BAA 3,730 km 0:53 2:42 4:50 14:35 4:35 7:08 13:08 5:55 1:31 2:20 0:16

5 14 Aron Szilveszter 58:48 1(31) 2(33) 3(51) 4(46) 5(48) 6(50) 7(36) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

1 Pal.Copiilor M.Ciuc 1:19 4:47 10:26 22:46 29:09 35:16 47:45 53:42 56:47 58:36 58:48

#8 ACB 3,620 km 1:19 3:28 5:39 12:20 6:23 6:07 12:29 5:57 3:05 1:49 0:12

6 12 Mark Ferenczi 67:46 1(31) 2(33) 3(37) 4(45) 5(48) 6(50) 7(35) 8(58) 9(60) 10(100) F

1 CS Ady Liceum Oradea 1:35 6:18 11:32 40:37 44:26 49:12 51:57 62:02 64:15 67:29 67:46

#19 CAA 3,900 km 1:35 4:43 5:14 29:05 3:49 4:46 2:45 10:05 2:13 3:14 0:17

11 Alexandru Biro mp 1(31) 2(33) 3(51) 4(46) 5(48) 6(50) 7(36) 8(58) 9(60) 10(100) F *59

1 Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 0:32 3:31 7:40 16:20 18:45 21:22 31:30 35:11 ----- 37:33 37:44 36:12

#7 ACA 3,700 km 0:32 2:59 4:09 8:40 2:25 2:37 10:08 3:41 2:22 0:11
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Pl Stno Name Time

M 18  (7) Leg  2

1 15 Botond Szasz 33:44 1(31) 2(33) 3(38) 4(47) 5(48) 6(50) 7(35) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

2 CSM VSK Csikszereda 1:19 3:22 7:01 16:15 18:52 22:55 25:52 30:46 31:49 33:33 33:44

#12 BAC 3,650 km 1:19 2:03 3:39 9:14 2:37 4:03 2:57 4:54 1:03 1:44 0:11

2 13 Claudiu Rob 40:19 1(31) 2(33) 3(38) 4(47) 5(48) 6(50) 7(36) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

2 CSS Baia Sprie 1:37 3:39 11:26 24:30 26:53 29:42 33:08 37:26 38:26 40:01 40:19

#17 BCB 3,710 km 1:37 2:02 7:47 13:04 2:23 2:49 3:26 4:18 1:00 1:35 0:18

3 11 Roxana Culcean 41:24 1(31) 2(33) 3(38) 4(47) 5(48) 6(50) 7(35) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

2 Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 1:19 3:40 8:25 18:14 21:31 25:54 32:39 37:56 39:26 41:11 41:24

#11 BAB 3,650 km 1:19 2:21 4:45 9:49 3:17 4:23 6:45 5:17 1:30 1:45 0:13

4 12 Tamas Dezsi 48:49 1(31) 2(33) 3(51) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(36) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

2 CS Ady Liceum Oradea 2:01 5:30 12:01 25:21 29:03 33:24 37:08 44:34 45:59 48:36 48:49

#6 ABC 3,570 km 2:01 3:29 6:31 13:20 3:42 4:21 3:44 7:26 1:25 2:37 0:13

5 14 Szabolcs Molnar 57:42 1(31) 2(33) 3(37) 4(45) 5(48) 6(49) 7(36) 8(58) 9(60) 10(100) F

2 Pal.Copiilor M.Ciuc 1:15 5:01 9:21 39:54 42:20 46:48 50:15 54:30 55:53 57:26 57:42

#22 CBA 3,910 km 1:15 3:46 4:20 30:33 2:26 4:28 3:27 4:15 1:23 1:33 0:16

6 16 Csongor Raduly 64:52 1(31) 2(33) 3(51) 4(46) 5(48) 6(50) 7(36) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

2 CSM VSK Csikszereda 2:13 6:25 14:27 29:32 34:53 42:27 50:27 60:09 62:00 64:36 64:52

#8 ACB 3,620 km 2:13 4:12 8:02 15:05 5:21 7:34 8:00 9:42 1:51 2:36 0:16

17 Alexandra Barcan mp 1(31) 2(33) 3(37) 4(45) 5(48) 6(49) 7(36) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

2 Club Atletic Roman 2:49 10:53 19:25 ----- ----- ----- 29:20 41:25 43:05 45:39 45:57

#24 CBC 3,830 km 2:49 8:04 8:32 9:55 12:05 1:40 2:34 0:18

M 18  (7) Leg  3

1 11 Cristian Constantin 30:12 1(31) 2(33) 3(37) 4(45) 5(48) 6(49) 7(36) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

3 Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 1:12 3:37 6:34 14:50 17:18 20:08 23:22 27:33 28:24 30:00 30:12

#24 CBC 3,830 km 1:12 2:25 2:57 8:16 2:28 2:50 3:14 4:11 0:51 1:36 0:12

2 13 Mihai Tintar 30:31 1(31) 2(33) 3(37) 4(45) 5(48) 6(49) 7(36) 8(58) 9(60) 10(100) F

3 CSS Baia Sprie 1:18 4:07 6:52 13:29 15:58 18:47 24:16 27:56 29:03 30:18 30:31

#22 CBA 3,910 km 1:18 2:49 2:45 6:37 2:29 2:49 5:29 3:40 1:07 1:15 0:13

3 15 Zakarias Erosdi 31:17 1(31) 2(33) 3(51) 4(46) 5(48) 6(50) 7(36) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

3 CSM VSK Csikszereda 1:05 3:07 6:07 13:21 16:07 19:52 24:27 28:43 29:39 31:05 31:17

#8 ACB 3,620 km 1:05 2:02 3:00 7:14 2:46 3:45 4:35 4:16 0:56 1:26 0:12

4 14 Zsolt Mate 42:24 1(31) 2(33) 3(38) 4(47) 5(48) 6(50) 7(35) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

3 Pal.Copiilor M.Ciuc 1:19 5:08 10:25 22:38 25:32 29:53 35:20 39:32 40:38 42:14 42:24

#12 BAC 3,650 km 1:19 3:49 5:17 12:13 2:54 4:21 5:27 4:12 1:06 1:36 0:10

5 12 David Balog 46:41 1(31) 2(33) 3(38) 4(47) 5(48) 6(50) 7(36) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

3 CS Ady Liceum Oradea 2:11 5:00 10:41 22:27 25:39 29:32 35:51 42:03 44:36 46:30 46:41

#17 BCB 3,710 km 2:11 2:49 5:41 11:46 3:12 3:53 6:19 6:12 2:33 1:54 0:11

6 16 Mate Rancz 69:16 1(31) 2(33) 3(37) 4(45) 5(48) 6(49) 7(36) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F *60

3 CSM VSK Csikszereda 2:03 4:53 11:22 22:49 45:51 50:09 55:27 62:37 67:04 69:04 69:16 66:18

#24 CBC 3,830 km 2:03 2:50 6:29 11:27 23:02 4:18 5:18 7:10 4:27 2:00 0:12

17 Deian Blaj mp 1(31) 2(33) 3(38) 4(47) 5(48) 6(50) 7(36) 8(58) 9(60) 10(100) F *36 *37

3 Club Atletic Roman ----- 9:33 19:21 ----- ----- 58:08 ----- ----- ----- 97:42 98:07 622:17 623:57

#16 BCA 3,790 km 9:33 9:48 38:47 39:34 0:25

*38 *39 *40 *41 *42 *43 *44 *100 *36

640:38 646:02 646:51 649:42 651:39 657:42 659:40 664:39 39:38

M 14  (6) Leg  1

1 19 Denisa Tecar 49:14 1(32) 2(38) 3(42) 4(50) 5(33) 6(34) 7(31) 8(58) 9(60) 10(100) F

1 Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 2:35 9:21 13:32 30:33 38:15 40:22 43:17 44:19 46:29 48:43 49:14

#2 B 3,770 km 2:35 6:46 4:11 17:01 7:42 2:07 2:55 1:02 2:10 2:14 0:31

2 24 Alina Teca 49:20 1(32) 2(38) 3(42) 4(50) 5(33) 6(34) 7(31) 8(58) 9(60) 10(100) F

1 Pal.Copiilor M.Ciuc 2:20 11:01 15:35 29:22 38:20 40:28 43:22 44:21 46:39 49:08 49:20

#2 B 3,770 km 2:20 8:41 4:34 13:47 8:58 2:08 2:54 0:59 2:18 2:29 0:12

3 23 Eduard Suciu 57:05 1(33) 2(38) 3(41) 4(49) 5(36) 6(34) 7(31) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

1 Pal.Copiilor M.Ciuc 4:41 10:57 16:20 28:53 42:57 45:36 49:04 50:34 53:51 56:51 57:05

#3 C 3,080 km 4:41 6:16 5:23 12:33 14:04 2:39 3:28 1:30 3:17 3:00 0:14

4 20 Mihai Pintea 75:47 1(33) 2(38) 3(41) 4(49) 5(36) 6(34) 7(31) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

1 Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 4:35 10:07 13:56 56:13 65:08 68:35 71:06 72:15 73:32 75:35 75:47

#3 C 3,080 km 4:35 5:32 3:49 42:17 8:55 3:27 2:31 1:09 1:17 2:03 0:12

5 22 Terezia Rob 77:16 1(33) 2(38) 3(41) 4(49) 5(36) 6(34) 7(31) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

1 CSS Baia Sprie 6:43 14:05 18:55 56:28 65:00 67:20 70:48 72:57 74:38 76:56 77:16

#3 C 3,080 km 6:43 7:22 4:50 37:33 8:32 2:20 3:28 2:09 1:41 2:18 0:20

6 21 Gabriel Mih 85:44 1(32) 2(33) 3(41) 4(49) 5(36) 6(34) 7(31) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

1 Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 2:32 4:49 19:01 56:40 65:33 69:22 73:12 76:29 83:25 85:27 85:44

#1 A 3,060 km 2:32 2:17 14:12 37:39 8:53 3:49 3:50 3:17 6:56 2:02 0:17

M 14  (6) Leg  2

1 24 Endre Balazs 35:43 1(32) 2(33) 3(41) 4(49) 5(36) 6(34) 7(31) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

2 Pal.Copiilor M.Ciuc 2:55 5:12 10:29 21:40 25:38 28:14 30:51 31:56 33:30 35:27 35:43

#1 A 3,060 km 2:55 2:17 5:17 11:11 3:58 2:36 2:37 1:05 1:34 1:57 0:16

2 22 Andrei Butica 52:23 1(32) 2(38) 3(42) 4(50) 5(33) 6(34) 7(31) 8(58) 9(60) 10(100) F

2 CSS Baia Sprie 3:24 12:29 16:43 26:04 37:30 40:32 46:02 47:08 49:35 52:07 52:23

#2 B 3,770 km 3:24 9:05 4:14 9:21 11:26 3:02 5:30 1:06 2:27 2:32 0:16

3 19 Daniel Muresan 60:24 1(33) 2(38) 3(41) 4(49) 5(36) 6(34) 7(31) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

2 Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 5:28 10:14 13:18 51:04 52:34 54:16 56:24 57:25 58:35 60:12 60:24

#3 C 3,080 km 5:28 4:46 3:04 37:46 1:30 1:42 2:08 1:01 1:10 1:37 0:12

4 20 Alexandru Manu 79:53 1(32) 2(38) 3(42) 4(50) 5(33) 6(34) 7(31) 8(58) 9(60) 10(100) F

2 Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 3:08 17:54 21:18 58:07 68:11 71:45 75:00 75:59 77:33 79:41 79:53

#2 B 3,770 km 3:08 14:46 3:24 36:49 10:04 3:34 3:15 0:59 1:34 2:08 0:12

5 21 Adrian Iacob 131:52 1(33) 2(38) 3(41) 4(49) 5(36) 6(34) 7(31) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

2 Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 39:06 51:41 90:30 107:34 116:50 120:57 124:49 126:34 129:02 131:37 131:52

#3 C 3,080 km 39:06 12:35 38:49 17:04 9:16 4:07 3:52 1:45 2:28 2:35 0:15
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Pl Stno Name Time

M 14  (6) Leg  2 (cont.)

1 24 Endre Balazs 35:43 1(32) 2(33) 3(41) 4(49) 5(36) 6(34) 7(31) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

2 Pal.Copiilor M.Ciuc 2:55 5:12 10:29 21:40 25:38 28:14 30:51 31:56 33:30 35:27 35:43

#1 A 3,060 km 2:55 2:17 5:17 11:11 3:58 2:36 2:37 1:05 1:34 1:57 0:16

23 Akos Bilibok mp 1(32) 2(33) 3(41) 4(49) 5(36) 6(34) 7(31) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F *38 *42

2 Pal.Copiilor M.Ciuc 5:18 97:50 ----- ----- ----- ----- 126:01 ----- ----- ----- 38:10 44:05

#1 A 3,060 km 5:18 92:32 28:11

*50

80:50

M 14  (6) Leg  3

1 24 Vlad Peles 35:53 1(33) 2(38) 3(41) 4(49) 5(36) 6(34) 7(31) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

3 Pal.Copiilor M.Ciuc 5:06 9:55 13:47 22:06 26:09 28:21 31:08 32:15 33:42 35:41 35:53

#3 C 3,080 km 5:06 4:49 3:52 8:19 4:03 2:12 2:47 1:07 1:27 1:59 0:12

2 19 Ionut Crisan 39:15 1(32) 2(33) 3(41) 4(49) 5(36) 6(34) 7(31) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

3 Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 2:00 3:51 10:06 26:04 30:38 33:05 35:18 36:21 37:22 39:05 39:15

#1 A 3,060 km 2:00 1:51 6:15 15:58 4:34 2:27 2:13 1:03 1:01 1:43 0:10

3 22 Adelin Trif 42:26 1(32) 2(33) 3(41) 4(49) 5(36) 6(34) 7(31) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

3 CSS Baia Sprie 4:16 6:33 12:14 23:43 31:10 33:43 36:52 37:58 40:01 42:11 42:26

#1 A 3,060 km 4:16 2:17 5:41 11:29 7:27 2:33 3:09 1:06 2:03 2:10 0:15

20 Alexandru Catana mp 1(32) 2(33) 3(41) 4(49) 5(36) 6(34) 7(31) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F *38

3 Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare ----- 30:14 55:25 72:57 82:44 86:13 90:14 92:01 94:39 97:03 97:17 46:58

#1 A 3,060 km 30:14 25:11 17:32 9:47 3:29 4:01 1:47 2:38 2:24 0:14

21 Catalin Nagy mp 1(32) 2(38) 3(42) 4(50) 5(33) 6(34) 7(31) 8(58) 9(60) 10(100) F

3 Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 4:26 ----- ----- ----- 108:22 119:02 145:26 147:04 ----- 149:51 150:10

#2 B 3,770 km 4:26 103:56 10:40 26:24 1:38 2:47 0:19

23 Szilard Torok dns 1(32) 2(38) 3(42) 4(50) 5(33) 6(34) 7(31) 8(58) 9(60) 10(100) F

3 Pal.Copiilor M.Ciuc ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#2 B 3,770 km

F 21  (4) Leg  1

1 9 Daiana Habina 45:17 1(34) 2(38) 3(50) 4(48) 5(52) 6(42) 7(33) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

1 CSS Baia Sprie 1:41 6:19 15:58 19:01 23:08 35:01 37:57 42:07 43:13 45:03 45:17

#48 BCAC 4,570 km 1:41 4:38 9:39 3:03 4:07 11:53 2:56 4:10 1:06 1:50 0:14

2 6 Andreea Zinca 45:26 1(34) 2(38) 3(50) 4(48) 5(53) 6(42) 7(32) 8(58) 9(60) 10(100) F

1 CS Universitatea Craiova 1:30 6:08 15:24 18:23 21:01 30:08 38:25 40:54 43:26 45:12 45:26

#44 BBCB 4,720 km 1:30 4:38 9:16 2:59 2:38 9:07 8:17 2:29 2:32 1:46 0:14

3 10 Anca Tetisan 46:06 1(34) 2(51) 3(50) 4(48) 5(54) 6(42) 7(32) 8(58) 9(60) 10(100) F

1 Rep. Maramures 1:36 6:29 15:29 18:32 22:17 35:11 39:40 42:14 43:52 45:53 46:06

#61 CACA 4,830 km 1:36 4:53 9:00 3:03 3:45 12:54 4:29 2:34 1:38 2:01 0:13

7 Melania Ene mp 1(34) 2(38) 3(50) 4(48) 5(52) 6(42) 7(31) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F *51 *53

1 Pal.Copiilor M.Ciuc 3:28 ----- 27:04 33:43 ----- 58:40 ----- 68:08 72:17 74:11 74:57 12:50 42:56

#51 BCBC 4,570 km 3:28 23:36 6:39 24:57 9:28 4:09 1:54 0:46

F 21  (4) Leg  2

1 6 Andra Anghel 44:04 1(34) 2(51) 3(50) 4(48) 5(54) 6(42) 7(33) 8(58) 9(60) 10(100) F

2 CS Universitatea Craiova 2:21 6:38 15:10 18:02 20:52 30:54 34:19 39:59 41:45 43:40 44:04

#55 CAAA 4,800 km 2:21 4:17 8:32 2:52 2:50 10:02 3:25 5:40 1:46 1:55 0:24

2 10 Denisa Tamas 51:35 1(34) 2(37) 3(49) 4(48) 5(53) 6(42) 7(33) 8(58) 9(60) 10(100) F

2 Rep. Maramures 2:15 7:39 16:52 19:49 24:05 38:32 42:15 47:48 49:26 51:24 51:35

#11 ABAB 4,440 km 2:15 5:24 9:13 2:57 4:16 14:27 3:43 5:33 1:38 1:58 0:11

3 9 Monika Laszlo 55:51 1(34) 2(51) 3(50) 4(48) 5(54) 6(42) 7(31) 8(58) 9(60) 10(100) F

2 CSS Baia Sprie 3:13 10:15 22:18 26:26 32:30 44:25 50:34 51:37 53:23 55:37 55:51

#58 CABA 4,800 km 3:13 7:02 12:03 4:08 6:04 11:55 6:09 1:03 1:46 2:14 0:14

4 7 Reka Mandrel 57:56 1(34) 2(51) 3(50) 4(48) 5(53) 6(42) 7(32) 8(58) 9(60) 10(100) F

2 Pal.Copiilor M.Ciuc 3:04 10:25 21:02 24:01 33:16 44:47 50:51 53:50 55:46 57:43 57:56

#70 CBCA 4,770 km 3:04 7:21 10:37 2:59 9:15 11:31 6:04 2:59 1:56 1:57 0:13

F 21  (4) Leg  3

1 6 Veronica Minoiu 43:38 1(34) 2(37) 3(49) 4(48) 5(52) 6(42) 7(31) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

3 CS Universitatea Craiova 2:48 7:41 15:02 17:53 22:17 33:07 38:15 39:21 41:27 43:21 43:38

#24 ACBC 4,310 km 2:48 4:53 7:21 2:51 4:24 10:50 5:08 1:06 2:06 1:54 0:17

2 9 Diana Bonto 46:49 1(34) 2(37) 3(49) 4(48) 5(53) 6(42) 7(32) 8(58) 9(60) 10(100) F

3 CSS Baia Sprie 2:12 7:28 15:33 18:41 24:01 35:11 40:51 43:37 44:58 46:37 46:49

#17 ABCB 4,460 km 2:12 5:16 8:05 3:08 5:20 11:10 5:40 2:46 1:21 1:39 0:12

3 7 Mellania Birta 80:59 1(34) 2(37) 3(49) 4(48) 5(54) 6(42) 7(33) 8(58) 9(60) 10(100) F

3 Pal.Copiilor M.Ciuc 5:37 13:37 28:08 33:58 43:57 59:11 65:34 73:57 76:50 80:35 80:59

#2 AAAB 4,500 km 5:37 8:00 14:31 5:50 9:59 15:14 6:23 8:23 2:53 3:45 0:24

10 Dora Rus mp 1(34) 2(38) 3(50) 4(48) 5(52) 6(42) 7(31) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

3 Rep. Maramures 4:03 18:04 33:55 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 93:32

#51 BCBC 4,570 km 4:03 14:01 15:51 59:37

F 14  (1) Leg  1

1 25 Andreea Erli 65:14 1(32) 2(37) 3(41) 4(48) 5(49) 6(35) 7(34) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

1 Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 2:44 10:52 17:05 38:33 46:49 53:08 56:19 60:04 62:49 64:54 65:14

#3 AC 3,190 km 2:44 8:08 6:13 21:28 8:16 6:19 3:11 3:45 2:45 2:05 0:20

F 14  (1) Leg  2

25 Alexandra Roman mp 1(32) 2(51) 3(42) 4(48) 5(50) 6(36) 7(34) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

2 Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 4:17 22:28 27:49 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 116:05

#8 CB 3,390 km 4:17 18:11 5:21 88:16
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F 14  (1) Leg  3

25 Cristina Filovici mp 1(32) 2(38) 3(42) 4(48) 5(49) 6(36) 7(34) 8(58) 9(59) 10(100) F

3 Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 6:06 17:07 24:13 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 61:17

#4 BA 3,310 km 6:06 11:01 7:06 37:04


